Artist
The Desert Rose Band

Ernest Tubb & the Andrews Sisters
Ernest Tubb

Ernest Tubb

Ernest Tubb

Ernest Tubb

Ernest Tubb

Loretta Lynn & Conway Twitty
Johnny Lee

Conway Twitty

Kitty Wells

Bob Williams

Webb Pierce

Dickey Lee

Mark Chesnutt

Jamie O'Neal

Sylvia

Buck Owens

Red Foley

Billy Gray & his Western Okies
The Carter Family

Leroy Pullins

Alan Jackson

Leslie Satcher

Carl Smith

Arthur 'Guitar Boogie' Smith
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Title

recorded live at the Ritz in New York City

(partial)
Don't Rob Another Man's Castle
Journey's End
Half A Mind
Thanks A Lot

Walking The Floor Over You (3" version)

I'm Gonna Make Like A Snake

Feelin's

Lookin' For Love

Desperado Love

The Things | Might Have Been

Hot Rod Race #3

| Found A True Love

Never Ending Song Of Love

Long Way To Go

In The Meantime

Matador

It Takes People Like You (To Make
People Like Me)

Tennessee Border

Farther On Down The Road

Cannon Ball Blues (2™ version)

I'm A Nut

Chasin' That Neon Rainbow

Texarkana (Wide Open Spaces)

Faded Love And Winter Roses

First Star (inst.)

Album

Just Imagination (LP)

Rollin' With The Flow
On My Way To You

Love Letters

The Original Guitar Boogie (LP)

Label

Decca
Decca
Decca
Decca
Decca
Decca
MCA

Asylum / Full Moon

Warner Brothers
Decca
Tennessee
Decca

RCA Victor
Lofton Creek
Mercury

RCA

Capitol

Decca

Decca
Conqueror

Kapp

Arista

Warner Brothers
Columbia

Dot

Year
1989

1949
1954
1958
1963
1963
1968
1975
1980
1986
1953
1951
1958
1971
2008
2003
1981
1967

1949
1954
1935
1966
1990
2000
1968
1964
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