Good 'N Country 9-6-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
The Desert Rose Band	recorded live at the Ritz in New York City			1989
	(partial)			
Ernest Tubb & the Andrews Sisters	Don't Rob Another Man's Castle		Decca	1949
Ernest Tubb	Journey's End		Decca	1954
Ernest Tubb	Half A Mind		Decca	1958
Ernest Tubb	Thanks A Lot		Decca	1963
Ernest Tubb	Walking The Floor Over You (3rd version)		Decca	1963
Ernest Tubb	I'm Gonna Make Like A Snake		Decca	1968
Loretta Lynn & Conway Twitty	Feelin's		MCA	1975
Johnny Lee	Lookin' For Love		Asylum / Full Moon	1980
Conway Twitty	Desperado Love		Warner Brothers	1986
Kitty Wells	The Things I Might Have Been		Decca	1953
Bob Williams	Hot Rod Race #3		Tennessee	1951
Webb Pierce	I Found A True Love	Just Imagination (LP)	Decca	1958
Dickey Lee	Never Ending Song Of Love		RCA Victor	1971
Mark Chesnutt	Long Way To Go	Rollin' With The Flow	Lofton Creek	2008
Jamie O'Neal	In The Meantime	On My Way To You	Mercury	2003
Sylvia	Matador		RCA	1981
Buck Owens	It Takes People Like You (To Make People Like Me)		Capitol	1967
Red Foley	Tennessee Border		Decca	1949
Billy Gray & his Western Okies	Farther On Down The Road		Decca	1954
The Carter Family	Cannon Ball Blues (2 nd version)		Conqueror	1935
Leroy Pullins	I'm A Nut		Kapp	1966
Alan Jackson	Chasin' That Neon Rainbow		Arista	1990
Leslie Satcher	Texarkana (Wide Open Spaces)	Love Letters	Warner Brothers	2000
Carl Smith	Faded Love And Winter Roses		Columbia	1968
Arthur 'Guitar Boogie' Smith	First Star (inst.)	The Original Guitar Boogie (LP)	Dot	1964